(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Arch Pharamalabs Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-05-2024; List of Creditors as on: 21-07-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Anshul Gupta; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 10899

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

100824018828.55

100824018828.55

95.61

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4235323712.47

4235323712.47

4.02

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

185223846.00

0.00

185223846.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11

1302853139.00

204882572.00

0.19

751227.00

997164576.00

100054764.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

32

1080473782.52

22

192343533.50

14640927

873489322.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

107627893308.54

001

105456568646.52

0.00

751227

1011805503

1158767932

NA
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