	(F	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	100824018828.55	4	100824018828.55	95.61	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	4235323712.47	5	4235323712.47	4.02	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	2	185223846.00	0	0	0.00	0	0	185223846.00	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	11	1302853139.00	9	204882572.00	0.19	751227.00	997164576.00	100054764.00	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	32	1080473782.52	22	192343533.50	0.18	0	14640927	873489322.00	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		54	107627893308.54 001	40	105456568646.52	100.00	751227	1011805503	1158767932	